
SHRIMP OMELET*

CHILAQUILES*

Whipped coconut cream, sweet mangos,
berries, and toasted coconut

Whipped coconut cream, toasted almond, and
berries

PANDAN PANCAKES

EGGS YOUR WAY*

UBE PANCAKES
16.99

BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST
WITH CARAMELIZED "BANANA CUE"

HAWAIIAN ROLL FRENCH TOAST

Whipped cream, seasonal berries, and 
maple syrup

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

EXTRA EGG*
(½) AVOCADO
FRUIT CUP
UBE BREAKFAST POTATOES
GARLIC RICE
BANANA CUE
Caramelized mini saba bananas

1.99
2.99
3.99
3.99
3.99
4.99

RISE & SHINE!

LACTO, OVO, VEGETARIAN

Two pandan muffins with dark chocolate pieces
and whipped butter

CHOCOLATE PANDAN MUFFINS

Freshly fried corn tortillas tossed with scrambled egg
and salsa verde, topped with an over easy egg, cojita
cheese, pickled onion and cilantro

Two eggs cooked your way, choice of meat,
and toast
Side choice of seasonal fruit or crispy ube
breakfast potatoes

HOW DO YOU LIKE
YOUR EGGS?!

Butter seared shrimp, scallions, omelet topped with
cojita cheese, two large head on shrimp, and cliantro
Side choice of seasonal fruit or crispy ube breakfast
potatoes

16.99

14.99

Melons, berries, mint, and whipped coconut
cream

SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE

14.99

14.99

11.99

7.99

16.99

Hawaiian rolls, cinnamon vanilla egg batter,
maple syrup, and whipped cream and berries

Fresh baked banana bread dipped in cinnamon
vanilla egg batter, caramelized banana cue,
toasted pecans, and maple syrup

14.99

13.99

SIDE PIECES!
SIDES OF MEAT
(3) PORK BACON, (3) BEEF BACON
(3) TURKEY BACON, (2) LONGANISA SAUSAGE

PORK BELLY

KALBI SHORT RIB

ADD-ONS

3.99

5.99

5.99

*Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, pork,
eggs, fish, lamb, milk, poultry, or shellfish reduces the risk of food
borne illness. Individuals with certain health conditions may be at
higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked. 
Please alert your server if you have special dietary restriction due 
to food allergy or intolerance.

We are happy to split any check up to four (4) equal ways and 
18% gratuity will be added to parties of 8 or more.

GLUTEN FREE
Menu designed by
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