







SEASONAL FRUIT PLATE (**) Melons, berries, mint, and whipped coconut cream PANDAN PANCAKES **	11.99	BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST V WITH CARAMELIZED "BANANA CUE" Fresh baked banana bread dipped in cinnamon vanilla egg batter, caramelized banana cue,	16.99
Whipped coconut cream, toasted almond, and berries UBE PANCAKES Whipped coconut cream, sweet mangos, berries, and toasted coconut	14.99	HAWAIIAN ROLL FRENCH TOAST V Hawaiian rolls, cinnamon vanilla egg batter, maple syrup, and whipped cream and berries	16.99
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES V Whipped cream, seasonal berries, and maple syrup	13.99	CHOCOLATE PANDAN MUFFINS V Two pandan muffins with dark chocolate pieces and whipped butter	7.99

HOW DO YOU LIKE YOUR EGGS?!

EGGS YOUR WAY* (**) Two eggs cooked your way, choice of meat, and toast Side choice of seasonal fruit or crispy ube breakfast potatoes	14.99
SHRIMP OMELET* V	16.99

Butter seared shrimp, scallions, omelet topped with cojita cheese, two large head on shrimp, and cliantro Side choice of seasonal fruit or crispy ube breakfast potatoes

CHILAQUILES* 14.99

Freshly fried corn tortillas tossed with scrambled egg and salsa verde, topped with an over easy egg, cojita cheese, pickled onion and cilantro

SIDE PIECES!

SIDES OF MEAT

(3) PORK BACON, (3) BEEF BACON	3.99
(3) TURKEY BACON, (2) LONGANISA SAUSAGE	
PORK BELLY	5.99
KALBI SHORT RIB	5.99
ADD-ONS	
EXTRA EGG* ₹	1.99
(½) AVOCADO	2.99
FRUIT CUPY	3.99
UBE BREAKFAST POTATOES ✓	3.99
GARLIC RICE V	3.99
BANANA CUE ♥	4.99
Caramelized mini saba bananas	
	(3) TURKEY BACON, (2) LONGANISA SAUSAGE PORK BELLY KALBI SHORT RIB ADD-ONS EXTRA EGG* V (½) AVOCADO FRUIT CUPV UBE BREAKFAST POTATOES V GARLIC RICE V BANANA CUE V



V LACTO, OVO, VEGETARIAN € GLUTEN FREE



*Thoroughly cooking foods of animal origin such as beef, pork, eggs, fish, lamb, milk, poultry, or shellfish reduces the risk of food borne illness. Individuals with certain health conditions may be at higher risk if these foods are consumed raw or undercooked. Please alert your server if you have special dietary restriction due to food allergy or intolerance.

We are happy to split any check up to four (4) equal ways and 18% gratuity will be added to parties of 8 or more.



Menu designed by

www.blitzbranding.co